Dated: 18-04-2023

Notice

Invitation for Research Articles

Mahatma Hansraj Faculty Development Centre, Hansraj College (a centre of MoE, Govt. of India under PMMMNMTT Scheme) invites research articles/reviews from students and faculties working in colleges/ universities /research institutes in India and abroad for its multidisciplinary quarterly bilingual Research Journal "HansShodhSudha — Vigyaan-Vaanijaya-kala ka Shodh Sangam" (ISSN Number: 2582-9777)

Articles (Research articles/reviews) on contemporary topics and issues are invited from faculties and students across different disciplines (Arts, Commerce and Science) for publication in the multi-disciplinary research journal. Students must associate with a mentor teacher for contribution. The guidelines and instructions for article preparation and submission are provided on the journal website https://www.hansshodhsudha.com.

The articles must be mailed at hansshodhsudha@hrc.du.ac.in latest by 15th May 2023.

Prof. (Dr.) Namrata Soni Managing Editor HansShodhSudha Hansraj College Prof. (Dr.) Jyoti Bhola Coordinator Mahatma Hansraj FDC Hansraj College Prof.(Dr.) Rama Editor-In-Chief, HansShodhSudha & Principal, Hansraj College